CONSTRUCTION: Extruded aluminum housing with die cast radiused aluminum end
caps. Powder coat white finish is standard. Optional silver, black or custom colors.
OPTICS: 4mm thick acrylic optical lightguide coupled with high efficacy mid power
LEDs delivers controlled light distribution to create uniform ceiling surfaces and wide
luminaire spacing for low glare and high visual comfort environments.
DRIVER / ENCLOSURE: Standard constant current electronic driver housed in a
separate enclosure with 0-10V dimming input; dimming range from 100% down to 1%,
other dimming options are available.  One remote driver enclosure per unit. Universal

DATE:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample: TVR-55-15H40-UNV-D-1C-WH-T1-48-16’
SERIES LIGHT DISTRIBUTION LUMEN PACKAGE1/ CCT/ CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER
TVR - Tavo
pendant with
radiused end
caps
55- 55% downlight, 45%
uplight
73- 73% downlight, 27%
uplight
TC (Top Cover)- 100%
Downlight
08-781 Lms/ft (6.5 watts/ft)
10-1008 Lms/ft (8.5 watts/ft)
13-1256 Lms/ft (10.8 watts/ft)
15-1437 Lms/ft (12.5 watts/ft)
19-1741 Lms/ft (15.5 watts/ft)
L30- 3000K, 80 CRI
L35- 3500K, 80 CRI
L40- 4000K, 80 CRI
H30- 3000K, 90 CRI
H35- 3500K, 90 CRI
H40- 4000K, 90 CRI
Tunable White2
(2700-6500K)
L-DALI Controls
X-DMX Controls
UNV- Universal
Voltage
120- 120 volts
277- 277 volts
Dimming 0-10v
D3- Dim to 1%
D03-Dim to 0%
Lutron Dimming
See page 2 for ordering codes
DALI Dimming
ELE- Eldoled Ecodrive, dims
to 1%
ELS- Eldoled Solodrive, dims
to 0%
ELD2- Eldoled Dualdrive, dims
to 0%
CIRCUIT COLOR/ FINISH MOUNTING/ DRIVER ENCLOSURE SUSPENSION LENGTH LENGTH OPTIONS
1C- Single Circuit
1E- Single Circuit
with EM Circuit
1B- Single Circuit
with Battery Pack
WH- White (Standard)
SV- Silver
BK- Black
CC- Custom Color4
Grid Ceiling
T1- T1 Ceiling Grid
T9- T9 Ceiling Grid
TS- Slot T Grid
Sheet Rock Ceiling
GP-Sheet Rock or inaccessible
ceiling
Ceiling Surface Mount
SR-Surface mount driver enclosure
mounts to ceiling structure
(Add “B” after mounting code for a black canopy)
48- 48” adjustable
aircraft cable
120- 120” adjustable
aircraft cable
4’- 4’ luminaire